PSES-2126C/CF: 24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet PoE Switch + 2 TP/SFP Gigabit Dual Media
Key FeaturesKey Features
PoE Save Your Power Infrastructure
    and Installation Cost
Port Mirroring helps supervisor
    monitoring network
Q-in-Q VLAN for performance & security
    and 4094 VLAN entries

h
Gigabit Switch
L2 Managed PoE Switch
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
Optional SFP Fiber Module
Note:
We recommend the SFP transceiver from the following vendors:
1. Ruby Tech Corporation
2. Agilient Technologies
3. AVAGO Technologies
4. Finisar Corporation
SFP.LC                     1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 850nm
SFP.LC.M2               1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10              1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 10km
SFP.LC.S30              1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 30km
SFP.L5.S50               1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 50km
SFP.BL3.S10            1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S10            1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1550nm
SFP.BL3.S20            1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S20            1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1550nm
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2009.07.03 - Version A